Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Weller - (908665) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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18/02/17
17/10/15
13/11/16
08/03/15
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24/11113
09/03/13
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Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

Hampshire Schools 2013

Hampshire County Championships

Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional
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